
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat       
 

  
 1 Bus to 

9:30– Burlington 

2 Bus to 

9– Publix 

11– Winn Dixie 

 

Ground Hog Day 

3 Bus to 

9:30– Trader 

Joe’s/ Aldi’s 

4 Bus to  

9:30– Walmart 

 

1– Game Day 

5 

6 

9-10  Worship 

10-11 Bible Stdy 

11-12  

Fellowship 

7   9:30  Bus to 

    Thrift Store 

         

 

  

 

8    9:30 Bus to 

 Cracker Barrel  

12– Wii Bowling   

1-   BINGO 

6– Resident Assoc 

     Meeting 

9   Bus To 

9– Publix 

11– Winn Dixie 

 

10   9:30  Bus to 

 Trader Joe’s/ 

    Aldi’s 

1– Conviva 

   Nutritionist 

6:30 - Vespers 

11  9:30  Bus to 

    Walmart 

 

1– Game Day 

12 

6pm 

Dance the Night 

Away 

13 

9-10  Worship 

10-11 Bible Stdy 

11-12  

Fellowship 

14  9:30  Bus to 

      Ross 

 

1– B/P screening 

  

 

15  9:30 Bus to 

Amar/ Fresh Frm 

 

1-  BINGO 

 

 

16    Bus to 

9– Publix 

11-  Winn Dixie 

12– Food  

     Distribution 

 

17 9:30   

Bus to 

Trader joe/Aldi 

 

 

 

18  9:30  Bus to 

   Walmart 

 

 

1-  Game Day 

 

19    
 

20 

9-10  Worship 

10-11 Bible Stdy 

11-12  

Fellowship 

21 Bus to 

9:30- Harvey's 

 

 

 Presidents Day  

22 Bus to 

9:30 Golden 

        Corral   

12-Wii Bowling 

1pm -Bingo 

23   Bus to 

9– Publix 

11– Winn Dixie 

1– Birthday  

     Party 

24  9:30 Bus to 

 Trader Joe’s/ 

Aldi’s 

1p Trivia 

  w/ Marvin 

25  9:30 Bus to  

      Walmart 

1-  Game Day 

5-Pot Luck 

    Dinner 

26 

27    

9-10 Worship 

10-11 Bible Stdy 

11-12  

Fellowship 

28 Bus to 

9:30– Target 

 

1p-  Heart Health 

     Presentation     

     

 

 


